Local Game Consensus of 22 for Mon24 Verification

CHS 70.5 54.9 47. 3.1 3.18 5.14 1.68 0.00 0.05 63 53 6 510 0 O 0 0.00
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 22 Verification
7.50 33.74 86.58 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.147 Prob = 49.316 Amnt = 4.909 Max = 7.500 Min = 1.8064
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 6.250 LocF = 10.999
Local Game Consensus of 22 for Mon48 Verification
CHS 65.0 61.3 201. 4.4 0.05 1.82 5.73 2.41 0.25 68 60 0O 0 0 0 0 10 0.69
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 22 Verification
8.91 33.55 85.21 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.188 Prob = 61.097 Amnt = 44.364 Max = 3.045 Min = 1.318
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 1.190 LocF = 3.218
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Tue24 Verification
CHS 65.0 60.6 187. 3.0 1.38 5.81 2.62 0.19 0.07 68 60 19 4 010 0 O 0.02
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 21 Verification
9.76 33.42 85.67 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.793 Prob = 9.837 Amnt = 4.905 Max = 3.048 Min = 0.619
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.057 LocF = 4.275
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Tue48 Verification
CHS 44.8 42.4 5. 6.9 0.14 1.33 6.29 2.24 0.23 48 48 34 8 0 10 0O O 0.09
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 21 Verification
9.33 32.04 91.38 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.786 Prob = 77.685 Amnt = 13.810 Max = 3.190 Min = 5.571
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.444 LocF = 2.323
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Wed24 Verification
CHS 46.6 45.0 34. 7.9 5.57 4.24 0.19 0.00 0.02 48 48 3 810 0 0 0 0.00
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 21 Verification
9.86 32.43 91.05 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.461 Prob = 19.649 Amnt = 1.762 Max = 1.429 Min = 3.048
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.020 LocF = 0.492
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Wed48 Verification
CHS 45.0 35.8 17.10.6 0.00 0.00 0.57 9.43 0.97 47 37 311 0 0O 010 1.70
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 21 Verification
9.76 32.60 86.09 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.315 Prob = 0.327 Amnt = 73.000 Max = 1.952 Min = 1.190
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.057 LocF = 2.965
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Thu24 Verification
CHS 45.3 36.3 4.12.9 0.10 1.33 7.33 1.24 0.21 47 37 214 0 010 0 0.12
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 18 Verification
1.71 31.89 82.21 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.998 Prob = 3.583 Amnt = 9.381 Max = 1.714 Min = 0.667
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 2.939 LocF = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Thu48 Verification
CHS 53.2 30.8 5.12.9 9.19 0.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 56 24 11810 0 O 0O 0.00
Flood Game for la-ms-al-ga-fl Consensus of 20 Verification
2.05 27.07 80.90 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 3.481 Prob = 0.655 Amnt = 0.048 Max = 2.762 Min = 6.810
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 63.240 LocF = 0.000

Scaling Summary: (Week of 17 Feb 20)
ErrAmtCons 152.18 ErrPrbCons = 222.15 Prob Scale = 0.8563
ErrTmpCons 45.73 ErrPreCons = 342.40 Prcp Scale 0.1335
ErrWndCons = 13.17 Wind Scale = 1.0416 Local Week = 105.17



Scaling Summary for Flood Game
ErrPFLCons = 74.20 ErrLFLCons = 24.27 Week Scale 1.2678
Location vs Prb Scale = 0.2617 Local vs Flood Game Scale = 1.2036

Fcst Ladder: (Week of 17 Feb 20) through Period Thu48

Rank Forecaster Total Wind Prob Amnt Max Min FLPrb FLLoc
1 Rojas 157.9 19.9 19.9 18.1 27.9 26.6 26.0 19.5
2 Snowden 174.7 19.6 33.1 22.5 33.0 24.1 21.6 20.9
3 Gilman 183.5 21.7 34.1 23.5 35.5 27.9 19.2 21.7
4 Williams 186.7 13.3 25.2 25.7 24.1 24.1 32.7 41.5
5 Browne 187.0 19.6 32.9 24.9 35.5 26.6 34.7 12.6
6 Humphreys 187.9 22.9 15.2 23.2 26.6 26.6 34.7 38.5
7 Steiger 188.7 21.7 39.4 23.2 24.1 26.6 28.8 24.9
8 North 189.1 23.8 19.0 25.1 26.6 26.6 33.1 34.9
9 Consensus 200.0 17.4 32.2 25.8 31.2 26.7 29.6 37.0

10 Jansen 210.5 22.9 35.2 24.9 34.2 30.4 30.0 32.8
11 Maslowski 210.9 15.0 45.5 27.8 25.4 27.9 43.5 25.9
12 GFS 212.5 15.2 38.9 15.6 25.4 19.0 49.9 48.5
13 Schriver 213.7 13.5 50.7 29.5 38.0 24.1 17.6 40.3
14 NWS 225.3 18.9 29.4 23.4 27.9 20.3 59.1 46.2
15 Lardeo 226.8 26.9 33.8 23.5 27.9 25.4 29.6 59.7
16 Johnsen 230.3 27.0 42.9 24.0 34.2 22.8 31.1 48.2
17 Suzedell 242.2 19.2 48.7 26.8 36.8 34.2 37.1 39.4
18 Main 257.0 25.6 63.5 31.3 40.6 31.7 31.9 32.3
19 SREF 260.6 18.4 43.1 22.9 29.2 27.9 54.3 64.9
20 Metzner 265.8 16.7 50.5 30.8 25.4 27.9 51.5 63.0
21 Houck 272 .4 23.3 70.5 27.8 29.6 53.6 25.5 42.1
22 Mazurkiewi 273.7 30.0 49.5 26.1 42.7 42.1 39.6 43.6
23 Eyler 276.2 17.2 31.3 30.8 55.9 34.7 57.2 49.2
24 Strong 291.7 37.1 39.6 24 .4 30.4 29.2 42.3 88.7
25 Champaign 293.1 18.2 76.1 32.2 21.6 21.6 64.7 58.9
26 Getty 300.0 26.1 48.3 38.6 46.9 40.1 44 .4 55.6
27 Ballentine 300.0 26.1 48.3 38.6 46.9 40.1 44 .4 55.6
28 Healy 300.0 26.1 48.3 38.6 46.9 40.1 44 .4 55.6
29 NAM 312.4 21.5 66.8 29.3 40.6 36.8 58.3 59.1
30 Meyer 347.2 34.0 51.6 29.8 63.4 27.9 19.6 121.0
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Ladder includes forecasters with at least 80.

Forecaster
Williams
Jansen
Consensus
Snowden
Suzedell
Steiger
Schriver
Browne
Gilman
Houck
Rojas
Humphreys
Lardeo
North
Johnsen
Eyler
Maslowski
NWS

Main
Champaign
Metzner
Meyer

GFS

NAM

SREF

Semester Ranking for week of 17 Feb 20

Total

528.
584.
600.
603.
611.
616.
626.
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667.
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856.
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Wind

49.
60.
45.
54.
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1.
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52.
86.
47.
55.
50.
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Prob

74.
109.
83.
84.
140.
1le6.
120.
98.
118.
114.
64.
72.
139.
57.
106.
82.
139.
127.
115.
160.
162.
132.
186.
237.
142.
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Amnt

72.
77.
67.
73.
69.
65.
70.
74.
85.
85.
70.
73.
81.
92.
78.
77.
73.
98.
81.
72.
88.
76.
95.
88.
87.
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Max
60.
85.
68.
72.
79.
57.
62.
73.
93.
91.
75.
73.
69.
83.
77.
102.
83.
57.
157.
61.
78.
122.
105.
83.
79.
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participation
Min FLPrb
77.1 64.9
93.5 70.2
82.1 112.3
79.3 124.2
79.7 139.7
67.6 150.0
85.8 91.0
95.7 134.9
91.1 79.4
111.0 91.6
83.2 199.1
89.3 92.5
93.3 116.8
104.1 102.6
88.1 111.0
99.0 165.6
86.6 208.5
67.1 255.6
118.6 149.3
85.1 230.4
79.6 265.4
106.9 183.8
112.3 160.6
105.0 171.5
101.8 290.4

FLLoc

130.

87.
140.
115.

44,
107.
149.
113.
121.

98.
123.
234.
129.
208.
193.
135.
1l46.
190.
162.
223.
173.
195.
201.
205.
236.

N0 O WU W DT WRFENWOOUIOHFE ©OWWOWWWEREDN

#F
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
24
24
24
22
24
22
24
24
24
22
24
24
24
24
24



Forecasts for week of 17 Feb 20

MonZ24 States: la ms al ga f1l City: chs
Name PF LatF LonF Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
Mazurkiewi 10 33.56 86.75 74 56 4 5 1 9 0 0 6
Main 10 33.56 86.75 70 54 7 2 0 4 6 0 10
Humphreys 8 33.59 85.86 70 54 0 0 8 2 0 0 0
Schriver 8 33.56 86.75 71 54 6 4 4 6 0 0 2
Healy 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Snowden 9 34.35 85.15 70 55 6 4 2 7 1 0 6
Rojas 6 33.97 86.08 71 55 4 5 8 2 0 0 0
Suzedell 7 33.97 86.09 71 55 3 4 1 3 6 0 15
Browne 7 33.59 85.86 72 55 0 0 2 6 2 0 5
Steiger 8 33.56 86.75 70 54 6 3 6 3 1 0 5
Lardeo 7 32.51 84.93 72 54 5 3 3 7 0 0 4
Ballentine 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strong 9 33.56 86.75 68 56 8 3 0 8 2 0 5
Johnsen 7 33.58 85.85 73 53 0 0 3 7 0 0 2
Houck 7 34.60 86.80 68 56 4 4 0 3 7 0 13
North 9 33.56 86.75 70 57 0 0 9 1 0 0 0
Getty 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gilman 7 33.56 86.75 71 55 4 6 2 3 5 0 12
Champaign 3 33.57 86.75 72 54 5 3 0 10 0 0 6
Eyler 3 34.75 87.61 70 55 4 5 8 2 0 0 0
Williams 7 34.74 87.61 70 55 5 3 7 2 1 0 0
Maslowski 8 33.56 86.75 67 56 6 5 1 9 0 0 2
Jansen 7 33.56 86.75 72 54 0 0 4 6 0 0 2
Metzner 8 33.56 88.75 68 56 7 5 1 9 0 0 2
Meyer 10 33.56 86.75 71 54 35 5 0 4 6 0 11
GF'S 6 33.10 84.70 68 56 5 3 4 6 0 0 0
NAM 7 34.39 85.01 69 55 6 3 2 8 0 0 1
SREF 6 34.28 84.97 70 57 8 5 7 3 0 0 1
NWS 4 33.65 86.50 71 53 6 3 8 2 0 0 0
Mon48 States: la ms al ga fl City: chs

Name PF LatF LonF Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
Mazurkiewi 10 33.56 86.75 65 60 19 6 0 0 8 2 45
Main 10 32.51 84.93 65 60 20 4 0 6 4 0 8
Humphreys 10 32.52 84.94 65 59 21 6 0 0 3 7 40
Schriver 10 33.18 86.78 62 61 21 4 0 1 7 2 25
Healy 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Snowden 10 33.94 83.32 64 61 20 6 0 1 7 2 24
Rojas 10 33.97 86.08 67 62 20 6 0 1 4 5 40
Suzedell 8 34.22 86.09 66 61 19 3 1 3 6 0 15
Browne 8 33.90 83.33 65 62 20 5 0 2 6 2 25
Steiger 10 33.64 84.43 67 63 18 6 0 0 6 4 30
Lardeo 10 33.94 83.32 64 61 20 6 0 2 6 2 20
Ballentine 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strong 4 32.35 91.02 63 62 20 3 0 0 0 10 45
Johnsen 9 33.58 85.85 64 61 20 5 0 6 4 0 8



Houck
North
Getty
Gilman
Champaign
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer

GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Tue24

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Healy
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
North
Getty
Gilman
Champaign
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Tued8
Name
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PF
10
10
10
10
99
10
10
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10
99

10
99
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99
10
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o 00 WO

PF

62
66

0
65
65
64
65
65
67
67
66
36
70
69
65

62
62

0
62
61
62
62
63
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60
60
61
64
64
62
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21

0
19
23
19
17

0
20
12
25
32
21
19
20

la ms al ga fl
Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

33.90 83.30
33.95 83.33
0.00 0.00
33.58 85.85
33.21 87.62
33.36 84.57
34,11 84.84
33.63 84.42
34.27 83.83
34.35 85.15
32.51 84.93
33.19 82.84
33.42 85.05
33.68 84.83
33.04 87.43
States:
LatF LonF
33.58 85.85
33.63 84.42
33.18 86.78
33.18 86.78
0.00 0.00
33.35 84.57
33.79 84.52
33.78 83.69
33.36 84.57
33.18 86.78
33.94 83.32
0.00 0.00
33.58 85.85
33.77 84.52
0.00 0.00
33.59 85.86
0.00 0.00
33.63 84.42
32.34 88.75
33.64 84.43
34.27 83.83
33.17 86.78
33.17 86.78
32.30 86.39
33.49 90.08
33.01 82.79
33.49 86.21
34.13 82.09
33.54 86.41
States:
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0
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65
69
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65
63

0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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19

0
20

0
15

0
15
22

0
20

0

0
20

0
17
21
18
20

0
13
17
13
19
21
21
24

la ms al ga fl

LatF LonF

oY U N U O U1l O WwWWwWbd J0 o b

9

OO Ul WHE O WO W UlhwoOo OO WwWwo Wik OoORr Owodx uru;m

NP O JO0O 0000 0O0oo o oo

0

W WP WOOMNNMNEDNONOODONWOWOREMdMWNOOREK

P NP O WO WNE OONOOR

City:

0

W oY W J oy W oy 0O OO JO JJO Jddk JwJdJ-Jo wooo

City:

W WO O Jdhd Joo oy ooy ON

chs

8

Wb O P> Wb OO WOONOWOHrOOOOMNMMNORKFRF OJFDN

chs

D O WO OO O WwNhOoONO DN

2

O O O O O O OO O OO ODOOIODOOIODIODODODOOOFrHr OO0 oo o

30
40

25
18
20
20
14
14
10
26
93
10
38
45

21
4

N
[e))

= =
OONOOTIDd WU WUoOoOoOWwWowOo-Jwu Nk oo,

=

Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt



Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Healy
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
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Strong
Johnsen
Houck
North
Getty
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Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
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SREF

NWS

Wed24

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Healy
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
North
Getty
Gilman
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PF
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0
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0
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0
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0
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la ms al ga fl
Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

31.39 92.29
31.32 92.54
33.47 90.99
32.35 91.03
0.00 0.00
32.35 91.02
32.35 91.03
31.61 91.30
32.35 91.03
32.31 90.08
31.32 92.54
0.00 0.00
32.44 93.82
31.39 92.29
0.00 0.00
32.31 90.08
0.00 0.00
32.35 91.03
32.33 90.22
33.47 90.99
32.33 90.22
32.33 90.22
31.32 92.54
30.53 91.15
31.32 92.54
32.28 90.26
32.92 89.25
32.06 92.27
31.86 92.98
States:
LatF LonF
32.35 91.02
32.33 90.22
32.35 91.03
32.35 91.03
0.00 0.00
32.35 91.03
32.33 90.22
32.35 91.03
32.35 91.03
32.31 90.08
32.35 91.02
0.00 0.00
32.44 93.82
32.35 91.02
32.40 91.00
32.31 90.08
0.00 0.00
32.35 91.03
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City: chs
8 2 0
2 7 1
8 2 0
3 7 0
0 0 0
8 2 0
8 2 0
7 3 0
7 3 0
2 7 1
6 4 0
0 0 0
2 6 2
4 6 0
2 8 0
8 2 0
0 0 0
9 1 0
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Champaign 10 32.52 92.03 47 44 3 10 5 5 0 0 2
Eyler 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Williams 10 32.51 92.03 47 46 3 8 3 7 0 0 4
Maslowski 10 32.51 92.03 47 47 4 8 6 4 0 0 0
Jansen 10 32.35 91.02 49 47 3 6 7 3 0 0 0
Metzner 10 32.33 90.22 49 45 4 8 9 1 0 0 1
Meyer 10 33.49 90.08 42 45 31 9 3 7 0 0 1
GFS 10 31.96 91.99 46 46 4 7 6 4 0 0 2
NAM 10 33.26 90.80 48 48 5 8 8 2 0 0 0
SREF 10 32.89 90.56 48 48 4 10 1 4 4 1 12
NWS 10 32.36 90.69 46 46 5 8 3 3 4 0 12
Wed48 States: la ms al ga fl City: chs
Name PF LatF LonF Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
Mazurkiewi 10 33.17 86.78 45 34 2 14 0 0 1 9 84
Main 10 32.29 86.39 44 35 4 9 0 0 0 10 80
Humphreys 10 32.38 86.37 44 34 2 10 0 0 0 10 90
Schriver 10 33.18 86.78 46 36 2 10 0 0 0 10 95
Healy 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Snowden 10 32.29 86.34 45 37 1 11 0 0 1 9 104
Rojas 10 32.29 86.39 46 37 2 10 0 0 0 10 111
Suzedell 8 31.42 87.04 44 36 1 12 0 0 2 8 100
Browne 9 32.29 86.39 46 36 2 11 0 0 1 9 100
Steiger 10 32.29 86.39 46 35 2 15 0 0 0 10 120
Lardeo 10 33.46 82.03 47 35 10 4 0 0 1 9 105
Ballentine 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strong 9 33.00 88.00 45 34 2 11 0 0 1 9 110
Johnsen 10 33.35 84.57 46 34 0 8 0 0 0 10 102
Houck 10 32.29 86.40 47 39 2 9 0 0 2 8 100
North 10 33.18 86.78 44 34 36 10 0 0 0 10 100
Getty 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gilman 10 31.86 86.01 44 37 1 12 0 0 1 9 101
Champaign 10 32.51 87.38 46 35 1 12 0 0 0 10 100
Eyler 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Williams 10 32.31 86.39 46 36 1 10 0 0 1 9 90
Maslowski 10 32.29 86.39 43 35 3 13 0 0 0 10 100
Jansen 10 32.29 86.39 45 38 1 10 0 0 0 10 94
Metzner 9 33.17 86.78 43 37 1 10 0 0 1 9 80
Meyer 10 33.36 81.96 44 38 1 12 0 0 0 10 71
GFS 10 31.64 87.78 46 37 2 10 0 0 1 9 128
NAM 10 33.31 85.94 42 32 3 10 0 0 2 8 107
SREF 10 33.25 85.79 43 36 3 13 0 0 1 9 135
NWS 10 32.17 87.50 46 35 3 11 0 0 2 8 104
Thu24 States: la ms al ga fl City: chs

Name PF LatF LonF Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
Mazurkiewi 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Main 4 34.18 79.72 44 37 35 12 0 1 7 2 20
Humphreys 1 32.13 81.20 46 35 1 10 0 0 8 2 25
Schriver 2 33.47 82.04 46 36 1 13 0 1 8 1 23



Healy
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
North
Getty
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Champaign
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NWS

Thu48

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Healy
Snowden
Rojas
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Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
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Johnsen
Houck
North
Getty
Gilman
Champaign
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski

9

O
O o NOPPREFPEEPDNWORE ORFRM®DNOOUEREDNDNDWODNULW

g
el

ONPFP O OFF BN WODNMNDNMDNWWWONEDNOO

0
45
46
45
46
45
49

0
46
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0.00 0.00
31.54 81.20
0.00 0.00
30.49 81.69
32.13 81.20
30.40 84.35
32.89 80.04
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
31.15 81.39
32.90 80.04
32.13 81.20
0.00 0.00
30.40 84.35
32.33 90.22
30.49 81.69
29.72 85.02
32.11 81.20
32.11 81.20
33.46 82.03
0.00 0.00
31.87 91.18
30.01 84.4¢
31.82 81.79
0.00 0.00
States:
LatF LonF
0.00 0.00
27.49 80.36
26.68 80.09
26.68 80.09
0.00 0.00
26.68 80.09
26.68 80.09
26.68 80.01
22.68 80.09
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